
Model

Capacity (gm)

Accuracy (gm)

Weighing Units

Tareing Range 

Calibration 

Stability Time 

Auto Power Off

Temperatrue

Pan Size (mm/in)

Display

Weight

MP-200

200

120f x 4.7f

475gms

MP-3000H

3000

0.1

MP-600

600

MP-300

300

0.01 0.1

Gram, oz, dwt, ozt

100%

Auto

1.5 Second

Yes

0-45ºC

155 x 155 / 6.1 x 6.1

Back Light LCD Display

160 x 160

MP-6000

6000

1

MP-1000

1000

Technical data:Technical data:

NEW COMPACT  SCALES

Specification for Compact ScalesSpecification for Compact Scales

WORLDWIDE MARKETING: 

CITIZEN SCALE (I) PVT. LTD.

Unit No. E2, Plot No. 11, WICEL Estate, Opp. Seepz Gate No.1, Andheri (E), Mumbai 400 093. (INDIA)
Tel. : +91-22-4243 7700 • Fax : +91-22-4243 7800 • E:mail : sales@citizenscales.com • Web : www.citizenscales.com 

Standard Features :
• Auto Calibration. • Auto zero tracking.

• Backlight LCD Display for easy viewing. • Low Battery indication. 

• Weighing units gm, ct, dwt, oz, ozt available. 


